Championship Results

Championship - 50m Freestyle (Senior Mens) (Heat)

ID
850
1530
1535
673
113
281
1490
689
1491
1518
1492
1395
1287
1224
1479
690
91
1522
1345
1486
1506
723
619
128
1377
111
1522

Name

Andrew SHARPE
David BOLTON
Scott MILLER

Ethan PARKER
Luke HAYWARD
James SIMMONS
Daniel SENDELBECK
Joseph COLLEY
Daire HENDERSON
Simon WALSH

lan ALLAN

Michael KERR
Michael DONNELLAN
Tim DOOLAN
Simon HOWARD
Mark COLLEY

Adam CHRISTODOULOU
Craig CORCORAN
Adrian BELL

John NICHOLS
Nathan HALE

David PARKER
Duncan LYON
Gerry TIBBERTSMA
Gavin TANNER

Phil HAYWARD
Craig CORCORAN
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Championship - 50m Freestyle (Senior Womens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim# Heat# Time Pos Points
1533  Tammy CALLAGHAN 7 71461 32.62 1 4
1372 Melissa KERR 7 71461 35.14 2 2
1358  Kate ROMANIUK 7 71461 36.20 3 1
1114  Kate SVOBODA 7 71461 36.88 4 0
674  Cara PARKER 6 71460 37.07 5 0
1122  Jessica TINDIGLIA 7 71461 37.40 6 0
1137  Sophie O'BRIEN 6 71460 37.74 7 0
591 Sarah LYON 6 71460 38.39 8 0
1339  Jennifer BANNAN 5 71459 39.17 9 0
1033  Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES 6 71460 40.54 10 0
1517  Nicola WALSH 6 71460 42.57 11 0
1525  Davina KITE 5 71459 43.67 12 0
1496  Michelle TURCHINI 5 71459 44.54 13 0
1485  Rebecca NICHOLS 5 71459 47.17 14 0
27 Patricia DOUGLAS 5 71459 49.45 15 0
1536  Gina BERNARD TAMBASCO 5 71459 50.43 16 0
372 Belinda MUIR 5 71459 54.15 17 0
799 Lynette BROWN 5 71459 63.94 18 0
1250  Natalie BOROZAN 7 71461 0.00 19 0
1513 Jodie VAN LOO 6 71460 0.00 20 0
Championship - 50m Freestyle (Under 16 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim# Heat# Time Pos Points
714 Kellen PARKER 8 71463 29.04 1 4
1055  Jacob JOHNSTONE 8 71463 30.83 2 2
1191  Matthew SVOBODA 8 71463 32.56 3 1
Championship - 50m Freestyle (Under 16 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim# Heat# Time Pos Points
1112 Hannah SVOBODA 8 71464 32.83 1 4
Championship - 50m Freestyle (Under 14 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim# Heat# Time Pos Points
1313 Tadhg DONNELLAN 8 71465 32.96 1 4
1402  Cooper HANSEN 8 71465 35.00 2 2
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Championship - 50m Freestyle (Under 14 Girls) (Heat)

ID

1309
1427
1455

Championship - 50m Freestyle (Under 12 Boys) (Heat)

ID

1115
1379
1312
1457
1470
1414
1113
1286
1406

Championship - 50m Freestyle (Under 12 Girls) (Heat)

ID

1331
1215
1357
1344
1521
1514
1523
1164

Championship - 50m Freestyle (Under 10 Boys) (Heat)

ID
1501
1504

Championship - 50m Freestyle (Under 10 Girls) (Heat)

ID
1495
1494
1425
1426
1484

Name

Ziani VIOLA
Ava CHEHINE
Gemma TAMBASCO

Name

Marcus SVOBODA
Xavier FOSTER
Christian LAURENS
Toby HANSEN

Will BOLTON
Ethan ROSS

Jaxon LEWIS

Shay DONNELLAN
Thomas KELLY

Name

Isabelle BANNAN
Kristen MAGUIRE
Zoe ROMANIUK
Jessica BELL
Aleksandra URM
Madison WILLIAMS
Carmen CORCORAN
Sarah DOOLAN

Name
Cohen VAN LOO
Noah HALE

Name

Elizabeth ALLAN
Charlotte ALLAN
Laura TAMBASCO
Annalise TAMBASCO
Ruby NICHOLS
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Championship - 50m Freestyle (Under 9 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name

1389 Hayden HOWARD
1388 Brighton JAMIESON
1515  Fletcher WILLIAMS
1476  Isaac MCMANUS
1507 Harry WALSH

Championship - 50m Freestyle (Under 9 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name

1253  Hannah JAMIESON
1493  Audrey ALLAN

1539  Grace KELLY

1362  Marie-Lou BECHERAND
1489  Mckenzie ROSS

Championship - 30m Freestyle (Under 8 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name

1505  Oscar HALE

1532  Jack MILLER

1469  Tony VAN SCHAIK
1519 Liam WALSH
1502 Lincoln VAN LOO

Championship - 30m Freestyle (Under 8 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name

1375  Abigail KERR

1401  Georgia ROMANIUK
1211 Mary-Lou DOOLAN
1341  Alice BANNAN

1288  Skye LEWIS

1488  Mia SENDELBECK
1526  Eliza O'NEILL

1483  Olivia NICHOLS
1467  Azariah SPITERI

Championship - 20m Freestyle (Under 6 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name

1520 Jack WALSH
1529 Alessandro RAPISARDA
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Time
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Championship - 20m Freestyle (Under 6 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim# Heat#
1376  Isabelle KERR 17 71498
Championship - 50m Freestyle (Open Mens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim# Heat#
850 Andrew SHARPE 18 71505
673 Ethan PARKER 18 71505
1535  Scott MILLER 18 71505
1530  David BOLTON 18 71505
714 Kellen PARKER 18 71505
113 Luke HAYWARD 18 71505
1490  Daniel SENDELBECK 18 71505
689 Joseph COLLEY 18 71505
Championship - 50m Freestyle (Open Womens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim# Heat#
1309 Ziani VIOLA 19 71506
1112 Hannah SVOBODA 19 71506
1533 Tammy CALLAGHAN 19 71506
1358  Kate ROMANIUK 19 71506
1331 Isabelle BANNAN 19 71506
1372 Melissa KERR 19 71506
674 Cara PARKER 19 71506
1114 Kate SVOBODA 19 71506
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